Model No.:BE-616P
1
166--ppoorrtt  CCAATT55  KKVVMM  SSwwiittcchh
The BE-616P CAT5 KVM Switch lets you access and control 16 separate servers and combine with
innovative KVM Transmitter Dongles directly connects to each server, eliminating cable clutter and the
need for multiple consoles. A single BE-161P can access and control up to 16 PCs. Multiple BE-616P
can be linked together and control/access up to 256 PCs.
The BE-616P 16-port CAT5 KVM Switch is a powerful, compact, cutting-edge, cost-effective rack

 Single BE-616P Installation  Multiple BE-616Ps Installation –
access up to 256 PCs
Ordering Information:
BE-616P
16-port CAT5 KVM Switch console Receiver with OSD, supports 1 x
local console (PS2 Keyboard, mouse and monitor, and 1 x remote
console port)
BE-601US  KVM Transmitter Dongle with USB KB & Mouse support
BE-601PS KVM Transmitter Dongle with PS2 KB & Mouse support
BE-601UM Mini KVM Transmitter Dongle with USB KB & Mouse support
BE-601PM Mini KVM Transmitter Dongle with PS2 KB & Mouse support
BE-6302-150R 150M Remote KVM Console with PS2 KB & Mouse support
BE-6302-300R 300M Remote KVM Console with PS2 KB & Mouse support
BE-6303-150R 150M Remote KVM Console with PS2 & USB KB & Mouse support
BE-6303-300R 300M Remote KVM Console with PS2 & USB KB & Mouse support